
 
 

INVITATION TO BID 
 

ITHALA SOC Limited (hereafter referred to as “ITHALA”) seeks to invite service providers to participate in the following bids: 

Bid Number Tender Description  
Compulsory 

briefing date 

Tender closing 

date 

 

Availability of documents Evaluation Method:  

 RFB 21/23  

Appointment of a service provider to 

provide and maintain data analytics 

tool for period of thirty-six months at 

Ithala SOC Ltd 

N/A 
01 March 2024 

@11:00am 

The documents will be available from Monday, 12 

February 2024 and can only be obtained from 

National Treasury e-tender portal on 

www.etenders.gov.za and Ithala SOC Limited 

website on www.myithala.co.za 

Two stage evaluation 

Stage 1. Administrative compliance,  

Stage 2. Price and Specific Goal Evaluation 

RFB 24/23 
Appointment of service provider to 

provide guarding security services 

for Ithala head office 

N/A 
01 March 2024 

@11:00am 

Bid documents will be available from Monday to 

Friday between 08h00 and 16h00 starting on 

Monday, 12 February 2024 to 27 February 2024. A 

non-refundable tender deposit of R 550.00 must be 

paid into the below Ithala SOC Limited bank account, 

Bank Name: ABSA Bank 

Account No: 4059545922 

Branch Code: 630305 

Reference: RFB:24/23 ”Company Name” or 

                   RFB:19/23 ”Company Name” 

 

Documents to be collected at the following address: 

• Ithala SOC Limited, Ithala reception, 28 

Somtseu road, North Towers, Kingsmead 

office park, Durban, 4000 

Three stage evaluation 

Stage 1. Administrative compliance,  

Stage 2. Functionality criteria 

Stage 2. Price and Specific Goal 

Evaluation 

 RFB 19/23  

The appointment for a panel of 

recruitment agencies for general and 

IT skills, psychometric/ competency 

assessors and employment 

verification service 

N/A 
01 March 2024 

@11:00am 

 

Three stage evaluation 

Stage 1. Administrative compliance,  

Stage 2. Functionality criteria 

Stage 2. Price and Specific Goal 

Evaluation 

 

SUBMISSION OF BIDS: 

The proposals shall be submitted in sealed envelopes delivered at Ithala SOC Limited, Ithala reception, 28 Somtseu road, North Towers, 

Kingsmead office park, Durban, 4000 and should be deposited in the box located at the reception or via Email on tenders_ltd@myithala.co.za. 

Telegraphic, telephonic, telex, facsimile, and late tenders will not be accepted.  

mailto:tenders_ltd@myithala.co.za

